9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

Under 12 Girls

Division 1

1:00 PM Wav 1

1:00 PM Wav 6
Division 2

1:50PM ORC1

1:50 PM ORC 2
Division 3

1:50 PM Wav 3

1:50 PM Wav 5
Division 4

1:00 PM ORC 3

1:00 PM ORC4
Division 5

2:40 PM Wav 3

2:40 PM Wav 5
Division 6

12:10PM ORC 1

12:10 PM ORC 2

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

9/09/2023
9/09/2023

Under 12 Boys

Division 1
1:50 PM Wav 1
1:50 PM Wav 6
Division 2
1:00 PM ORC 1
1:00 PM ORC 2
Division 3
1:00 PM Wav 3
1:00 PM Wav 5
Division 4
1:50 PM ORC 3
1:50 PM ORC 4
Division 5
1:00 PM ORC5
1:50 PM ORC5
Division 6
12:10 PM ORC 3
12:10 PM ORC 4
Division 7
11:20 AM ORC5
12:10 PM ORC5
Division 8
12:10 PM Wav 1
12:10 PM Wav 6
Division 9
12:10 PM Wav 3
12:10 PM Wav 5
Division 10
11:20 AM Wav 1
11:20 AM Wav 6
Division 11
11:20 AM Wav 3
11:20 AM Wav 5

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

'S
'S

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd

4th
3rd




